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Humidity: 53,0%          Rink temperature: 9,6 °C          Ice temperature:-5,2° C 

Result by Rank 100m Mixed  
Rank P L St.No. Name Nat. Time Behind 

 1. 8 I 228 SANTANA Martin GER 10.61  - 
 10.61(10.61) 

 2. 7 I 110 KOGLER Johanna GER 13.60 PB 02.99 
 13.60(13.60) 

 2. 8 O 114 KOCH Luisa GER 13.60 PB 02.99 
 13.60(13.60) 

 4. 6 I 122 ZADYRAKA Nazar UKR 14.05 PB 03.44 
 14.05(14.05) 

 5. 7 O 112 SCHWABL Greta GER 14.24 PB 03.63 
 14.24(14.24) 

 6. 6 O 111 ZAUNER Maximilian GER 14.55 PB 03.94 
 14.55(14.55) 

 7. 5 I 109 KOGLER Benedikt GER 14.71 PB 04.10 
 14.71(14.71) 

 8. 5 O 113 REINWART Anastasia GER 15.16 PB 04.55 
 15.16(15.16) 

 9. 4 I 158 MARKUS Inger EST 15.39 PB 04.78 
 15.39(15.39) 

 10. 4 O 115 KOCH Laura GER 16.18 PB 05.57 
 16.18(16.18) 

 11. 3 O 119 WENZEL Tristan GER 20.68 PB 10.07 
 20.68(20.68) 

 12. 1 I 131 REINWART Frieda GER 20.90 PB 10.29 
 20.90(20.90) 

 13. 3 I 118 ORTERER Emil GER 24.29 PB F 13.68 
 24.29(24.29) 

 14. 1 O 322 BEITLICH Lara GER 26.15 PB 15.54 
 26.15(26.15) 

Result by Rank 500m Women  
Rank P L St.No. Name Nat. Time Behind 

 1. 32 I 199 HOGAS Mihaela ROU 40.44  - 
 11.16(11.16) 40.44(29.28) 

 2. 32 O 220 STĂNICĂ Bianca-Lorena ROU 40.58 SB 00.14 
 11.35(11.35) 40.58(29.23) 

 3. 31 I 221 ŞTEF Raluca Doina ROU 41.39 SB 00.95 
 11.03(11.03) 41.39(30.36) 

 4. 30 O 233 AIELLO Aurora ITA 43.41  02.97 
 11.82(11.82) 43.41(31.59) 

 5. 31 O 314 SÁNDOR Lilla HUN 43.45 SB 03.01 
 11.70(11.70) 43.45(31.75) 

 6. 29 I 271 PALUCH Martyna POL 43.55 SB 03.11 
 12.13(12.13) 43.55(31.42) 

 7. 29 O 154 KÜTT Saskia EST 43.89  03.45 
 12.07(12.07) 43.89(31.82) 

 8. 28 I 146 HUCIK Lena POL 43.93 PB 03.49 
 12.22(12.22) 43.93(31.71) 

 9. 23 I 193 COSTEA Alesia ROU 44.07 PB 03.63 
 12.08(12.08) 44.07(31.99) 

 10. 26 I 147 JAROSZEWICZ Julia POL 44.10 PB 03.66 
 12.11(12.11) 44.10(31.99) 

 11. 28 O 297 GNATSUK Anna UKR 44.19  03.75 
 12.30(12.30) 44.19(31.89) 

 12. 30 I 263 HALBRYT Dominika POL 44.35  03.91 
 12.33(12.33) 44.35(32.02) 

 13. 19 O 265 KACZOR Amelia POL 44.61 PB 04.17 
 12.09(12.09) 44.61(32.52) 

 14. 24 I 315 IVÁNYI Kata HUN 44.84 PB 04.40 
 12.21(12.21) 44.84(32.63) 

 15. 21 I 287 KREJČOVÁ Adéla CZE 44.96 PB 04.52 
 12.27(12.27) 44.96(32.69) 

 16. 22 O 215 PÁRVU Teodora ROU 45.08 PB 04.64 
 12.32(12.32) 45.08(32.76) 

 16. 27 I 236 SINISI Chiara ITA 45.08  04.64 
 12.47(12.47) 45.08(32.61) 

 18. 20 O 244 SPLIETHOF Joanne NED 45.18 SB 04.74 
 11.95(11.95) 45.18(33.23) 

 19. 26 O 292 SÁBLÍKOVÁ Barbora CZE 45.19  04.75 
 12.03(12.03) 45.19(33.16) 

 20. 16 O 319 IONESCU Julia ROU 45.37 PB 04.93 
 12.58(12.58) 45.37(32.79) 
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 21. 24 O 238 ZANELLA Cecilia ITA 45.42  04.98 
 12.41(12.41) 45.42(33.01) 

 22. 18 O 144 GĄSIENICA-ROJ Marcelina POL 45.49 PB 05.05 
 12.39(12.39) 45.49(33.10) 

 23. 19 I 266 KACZOR Julia POL 45.50 PB 05.06 
 12.27(12.27) 45.50(33.23) 

 24. 22 I 237 VANETTI Martina ITA 45.68 PB 05.24 
 12.67(12.67) 45.68(33.01) 

 25. 17 O 139 ONUSKOVA Zoja SVK 45.74 PB 05.30 
 12.30(12.30) 45.74(33.44) 

 26. 20 I 126 HOPF Emilia GER 45.79 SB 05.35 
 12.23(12.23) 45.79(33.56) 

 27. 18 I 273 SADOWSKA Lena POL 45.81 PB 05.37 
 12.58(12.58) 45.81(33.23) 

 28. 21 O 308 VÉGH Biborka HUN 45.99  05.55 
 12.50(12.50) 45.99(33.49) 

 29. 17 I 294 SCHNEIDEROVA Ema CZE 46.05 PB 05.61 
 12.23(12.23) 46.05(33.82) 

 30. 25 O 189 BACILA Anastasia Elena ROU 46.11  05.67 
 12.46(12.46) 46.11(33.65) 

 31. 13 O 161 PÕLDMAA Kertu EST 46.13 PB 05.69 
 12.60(12.60) 46.13(33.53) 

 32. 16 I 289 MACHÁCKOVA Monika CZE 46.92  06.48 
 12.62(12.62) 46.92(34.30) 

 33. 23 O 235 PIROTTA Giorgia ITA 47.03  06.59 
 12.73(12.73) 47.03(34.30) 

 34. 14 I 129 ENGELHARDT Lilly GER 47.34 PB 06.90 
 13.03(13.03) 47.34(34.31) 

 35. 15 I 224 VOINA Sofia Maria ROU 47.63  07.19 
 13.03(13.03) 47.63(34.60) 

 36. 10 I 190 BAGHIU Anna Elisa ROU 47.89 PB 07.45 
 12.58(12.58) 47.89(35.31) 

 37. 12 O 253 GRISOT Inès FRA 47.90 PB 07.46 
 13.21(13.21) 47.90(34.69) 

 38. 11 O 264 HERBUT Agnieszka POL 48.07 PB 07.63 
 12.93(12.93) 48.07(35.14) 

 39. 3 I 286 KOPEČKOVÁ Sophie CZE 48.16 PB 07.72 
 12.69(12.69) 48.16(35.47) 

 39. 13 I 262 GARBACZEWSKA Dominika POL 48.16  07.72 
 12.50(12.50) 48.16(35.66) 

 41. 9 O 135 KMECOVA Jela SVK 48.23 PB 07.79 
 12.69(12.69) 48.23(35.54) 

 42. 9 I 195 DOROBANTU Stefania ROU 48.52 PB 08.08 
 13.00(13.00) 48.52(35.52) 

 43. 12 I 219 STAN Ioana ROU 48.76 PB 08.32 
 12.41(12.41) 48.76(36.35) 

 44. 1 I 201 MUNTEANU SONIA ROU 48.92 PB 08.48 
 13.20(13.20) 48.92(35.72) 

 45. 8 O 267 KACZOR Natasza POL 49.15 PB 08.71 
 12.75(12.75) 49.15(36.40) 

 46. 1 O 254 JUANEDA Jade FRA 49.23 PB 08.79 
 13.34(13.34) 49.23(35.89) 

 47. 8 I 274 TELATYŃSKA Hanna POL 49.58 PB 09.14 
 12.91(12.91) 49.58(36.67) 

 48. 5 O 275 WAWNIKIEWICZ Ada POL 49.61 PB 09.17 
 13.27(13.27) 49.61(36.34) 

 49. 10 O 152 KALVIK Mirjam EST 49.91  09.47 
 13.21(13.21) 49.91(36.70) 

 50. 7 O 293 SHALAMANOVÁ Zlatina CZE 50.55 PB 10.11 
 12.87(12.87) 50.55(37.68) 

 51. 11 I 128 ENGELHARDT Emma GER 51.19  10.75 
 13.88(13.88) 51.19(37.31) 

 52. 5 I 270 LASKA Maja POL 52.76 PB 12.32 
 13.64(13.64) 52.76(39.12) 

 53. 6 O 127 SPIEGEL Elisa GER 54.25  13.81 
 13.96(13.96) 54.25(40.29) 

 54. 4 I 134 KMECOVA Zoja SVK 54.55 PB 14.11 
 14.02(14.02) 54.55(40.53) 

 55. 7 I 123 ZAUNER Anna GER 55.36  14.92 
 14.56(14.56) 55.36(40.80) 

 56. 4 O 155 KUUS Helin EST 57.34 PB 16.90 
 13.94(13.94) 57.34(43.40) 

 57. 6 I 124 HEINLE Luna GER 58.15  17.71 
 15.46(15.46) 58.15(42.69) 
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 58. 3 O 229 PLANTING Lieke NED 59.28 PB 18.84 
 14.87(14.87) 59.28(44.41) 

 -. 14 O 272 RUDNICKA Lena POL DNF - F- 
 12.38(12.38) -(-) 

 -. 15 O 163 TARMET Lisandra EST DNF - F- 
 12.66(12.66) -(-) 

 -. 25 I 261 DWOJAK Karolina POL DNF - F- 
 11.93(11.93) -(-) 

 -. 27 O 234 AMICONE Ginevra ITA DNS - - 

 
Result by Rank 500m Men 
Rank P L St.No. Name Nat. Time Behind 

 1. 32 I 211 NEDELEA Cosmin ROU 36.58 SB - 
 10.21(10.21) 36.58(26.37) 

 2. 32 O 213 NITU Gabriel Eduard ROU 36.60 SB 00.02 
 10.15(10.15) 36.60(26.45) 

 3. 31 O 203 MIHALACHE Nicolae Sebastian ROU 37.94 SB 01.36 
 10.39(10.39) 37.94(27.55) 

 4. 31 I 210 NECHITA Robert ROU 37.99 PB 01.41 
 10.68(10.68) 37.99(27.31) 

 5. 29 I 228 SANTANA Martin GER 38.53 PB 01.95 
 10.70(10.70) 38.53(27.83) 

 6. 30 I 133 KLEMBARA Jakub SVK 38.56  01.98 
 10.48(10.48) 38.56(28.08) 

 7. 30 O 197 FIERAR Adrian Octavian ROU 39.30  02.72 
 10.96(10.96) 39.30(28.34) 

 8. 23 I 145 GAWROŃSKI Mateusz POL 39.56 PB 02.98 
 10.89(10.89) 39.56(28.67) 

 9. 29 O 151 WYSZYŃSKI Ryszard POL 39.72  03.14 
 11.07(11.07) 39.72(28.65) 

 10. 28 I 304 SEMENIUK Matej CZE 40.24  03.66 
 11.09(11.09) 40.24(29.15) 

 11. 28 O 245 KRANENBORG Jurre NED 40.48  03.90 
 11.32(11.32) 40.48(29.16) 

 12. 26 O 162 TALUMAA Sten EST 40.79 PB 04.21 
 11.33(11.33) 40.79(29.46) 

 13. 22 I 156 KUUS Märt EST 40.94 PB 04.36 
 11.15(11.15) 40.94(29.79) 

 14. 21 O 241 BOERE Remco.96 NED 41.15 SB 04.57 
 11.33(11.33) 41.15(29.82) 

 15. 26 I 231 KRAAIJEVELD Jelmer NED 41.25  04.67 
 11.67(11.67) 41.25(29.58) 

 16. 25 I 164 VAIKMAA Uku Märten EST 41.40  04.82 
 11.10(11.10) 41.40(30.30) 

 17. 25 O 257 BUSSE Kacper POL 41.53  04.95 
 11.52(11.52) 41.53(30.01) 

 18. 23 O 150 WŁODARCZYK Łukasz POL 41.57 PB 04.99 
 11.38(11.38) 41.57(30.19) 

 19. 21 I 307 KLIMASZ Márton HUN 41.62 PB 05.04 
 11.15(11.15) 41.62(30.47) 

 20. 18 O 149 PISHCHALA Kirill POL 41.72 PB 05.14 
 11.76(11.76) 41.72(29.96) 

 21. 22 O 256 BUDZIŃSKI Fabian POL 41.75 PB 05.17 
 11.46(11.46) 41.75(30.29) 

 22. 18 I 194 DEBU Tudor ROU 41.80 PB 05.22 
 11.28(11.28) 41.80(30.52) 

 23. 24 O 157 KUUSK Andrus EST 41.84  05.26 
 11.16(11.16) 41.84(30.68) 

 24. 19 I 209 MURESAN Robert ROU 41.87 PB 05.29 
 11.17(11.17) 41.87(30.70) 

 25. 17 O 148 PĘKSA Marcin POL 42.19 PB 05.61 
 11.58(11.58) 42.19(30.61) 

 26. 24 I 143 ŠIMKO Daniel SVK 42.24  05.66 
 11.27(11.27) 42.24(30.97) 

 27. 20 O 160 OKS Ahti EST 42.47 PB 05.89 
 11.26(11.26) 42.47(31.21) 

 28. 20 I 137 MOSCAK Maros SVK 42.93  06.35 
 11.91(11.91) 42.93(31.02) 

 29. 3 O 251 SODOGAS Lionel FRA 43.31 SB 06.73 
 11.47(11.47) 43.31(31.84) 

 30. 17 I 247 CHAILLOUX Olivier FRA 43.58 SB 07.00 
 11.65(11.65) 43.58(31.93) 

 31. 5 O 202 MARII Luca ROU 44.34 PB 07.76 
 11.89(11.89) 44.34(32.45) 

http://www.elementaltiming.com/


 Frillensee Cup 
 Max-Aicher-Arena – Inzell (GER) / 04.11.2023 

04.11.2023 16:51 Official data service SSCM / www.elementaltiming.com Page 5 

 32. 1 I 246 BIRON Camille FRA 44.54 PB 07.96 
 12.49(12.49) 44.54(32.05) 

 33. 15 O 258 GRZYB Mateusz POL 44.61 PB 08.03 
 12.02(12.02) 44.61(32.59) 

 34. 13 I 141 PAROULEK Patrik SVK 44.63 PB 08.05 
 11.93(11.93) 44.63(32.70) 

 35. 13 O 225 SANDER Lorenz GER 44.72 PB 08.14 
 12.13(12.13) 44.72(32.59) 

 36. 16 I 132 ELIAS Michal SVK 44.75 PB 08.17 
 12.22(12.22) 44.75(32.53) 

 37. 10 I 250 KONIECZKO Erwan FRA 44.85 PB 08.27 
 12.28(12.28) 44.85(32.57) 

 38. 10 O 188 ASTEFANOAIE Andrei ROU 45.04 PB 08.46 
 12.24(12.24) 45.04(32.80) 

 39. 16 O 142 PAROULEK Samuel SVK 45.31  08.73 
 12.29(12.29) 45.31(33.02) 

 40. 19 O 242 BOERE Stefan NED 45.33  08.75 
 12.29(12.29) 45.33(33.04) 

 41. 12 I 279 CHMEL Matěj CZE 45.96 PB 09.38 
 12.11(12.11) 45.96(33.85) 

 42. 14 I 298 VAN SOEST Frits NED 46.43  09.85 
 12.59(12.59) 46.43(33.84) 

 43. 4 O 252 TILLY Malo FRA 46.45 PB 09.87 
 12.60(12.60) 46.45(33.85) 

 44. 11 I 306 WACHOWSKI Karol POL 46.47 PB 09.89 
 12.34(12.34) 46.47(34.13) 

 45. 9 O 296 BRANDL Giampaolo SUI 46.57 PB 09.99 
 12.30(12.30) 46.57(34.27) 

 46. 12 O 153 KOLLER Kerret EST 47.10 PB 10.52 
 12.51(12.51) 47.10(34.59) 

 47. 14 O 226 SANDHÖFER Erik GER 47.13  10.55 
 12.24(12.24) 47.13(34.89) 

 48. 8 I 276 ANDĚL Jakub CZE 48.53 PB 11.95 
 12.50(12.50) 48.53(36.03) 

 49. 11 O 278 CHMEL Filip CZE 48.61 PB 12.03 
 12.61(12.61) 48.61(36.00) 

 50. 9 I 230 HARTINGS Ralf SWE 49.03 SB 12.45 
 13.34(13.34) 49.03(35.69) 

 51. 8 O 259 KAMIŃSKI Aleksander POL 49.12 PB 12.54 
 13.00(13.00) 49.12(36.12) 

 52. 7 I 305 SEKULA Gabriel POL 49.66 PB 13.08 
 12.78(12.78) 49.66(36.88) 

 53. 6 I 281 SÁBLÍK Martin CZE 51.03 PB 14.45 
 12.81(12.81) 51.03(38.22) 

 54. 7 O 282 SHALAMANOV Maximilian CZE 52.04 PB 15.46 
 13.27(13.27) 52.04(38.77) 

 55. 3 I 249 HEROLD Raphael FRA 53.02 PB 16.44 
 14.21(14.21) 53.02(38.81) 

 56. 1 O 248 GRISIER Eliot FRA 53.82 PB 17.24 
 14.28(14.28) 53.82(39.54) 

 57. 6 O 280 KOZÁK Matouš Jakub CZE 54.63 PB 18.05 
 13.49(13.49) 54.63(41.14) 

 58. 4 I 299 SEDLAK David SVK 55.54 PB 18.96 
 14.48(14.48) 55.54(41.06) 

 -. 5 I 130 HEINLE Ingo GER DQ - - 
 14.79(14.79) 56.76(41.97) 

-. 27 I 232 ABIS Edoardo ITA DQ - - 
 11.05(11.05) 40.75(29.70) 

 -. 27 O 260 POLNY Kacper POL DNS - - 
-. 15 I 240 REESSINK Mark NED DNS - - 

 -(-) -(-) 

 

Result by Rank 500m as 2nd dist. to 100 or 300 Mixed  
Rank P L St.No. Name Nat. Time Behind 

 1. 8 O 303 ZILKA Maxim CZE 49.63 PB - 
 13.21(13.21) 49.63(36.42) 

 2. 7 I 316 CSANÁDI Jázmin HUN 50.79 PB 01.16 
 13.14(13.14) 50.79(37.65) 

 3. 8 I 227 BEITLICH Hannes GER 51.14  01.51 
 13.53(13.53) 51.14(37.61) 

 4. 5 O 317 SÁNDOR Léna HUN 52.96 PB 03.33 
 13.37(13.37) 52.96(39.59) 

 5. 6 O 140 ONUSKOVA Tamara SVK 53.28 PB 03.65 
 13.55(13.55) 53.28(39.73) 
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 6. 7 O 283 TOMŠÍK Ondřej CZE 53.87 PB 04.24 
 13.60(13.60) 53.87(40.27) 

 7. 6 I 291 PROCHÁZKOVÁ Anděla CZE 54.05 PB 04.42 
 13.36(13.36) 54.05(40.69) 

 8. 4 O 295 VAŠKOVÁ Lucie CZE 56.27 PB 06.64 
 14.01(14.01) 56.27(42.26) 

 9. 5 I 277 ANDĚL Marek CZE 57.24 PB 07.61 
 14.01(14.01) 57.24(43.23) 

 10. 1 O 309 KISS Virág HUN 57.39 PB 07.76 
 13.38(13.38) 57.39(44.01) 

 11. 4 I 318 GYÖRGY-GOMBOS Csanád HUN 57.47 PB 07.84 
 13.97(13.97) 57.47(43.50) 

 12. 1 I 290 PORADA Sviatoslava CZE 1:02.03 PB 12.40 
 14.83(14.83) 1:02.03(47.20) 

 13. 3 O 301 SEDLÁČKOVÁ Martina CZE 1:04.64  15.01 
 13.30(13.30) 1:04.64(51.34) 

 14. 3 I 310 PERJÉS Enikő HUN 1:07.62 PB 17.99 
 15.97(15.97) 1:07.62(51.65) 

Result by Rank 300m Mixed  
Rank P L St.No. Name Nat. Time Behind 

 1. 2 O 303 ZILKA Maxim CZE 31.56 PB - 
 31.56(31.56) 

 2. 3 I 316 CSANÁDI Jázmin HUN 32.12 PB 00.56 
 32.12(32.12) 

 3. 14 I 227 BEITLICH Hannes GER 32.39 PB 00.83 
 32.39(32.39) 

 4. 13 O 291 PROCHÁZKOVÁ Anděla CZE 33.09 PB 01.53 
 33.09(33.09) 

 5. 13 I 283 TOMŠÍK Ondřej CZE 33.13 PB 01.57 
 33.13(33.13) 

 6. 14 O 140 ONUSKOVA Tamara SVK 33.39 PB 01.83 
 33.39(33.39) 

 7. 11 O 110 KOGLER Johanna GER 33.71 PB 02.15 
 33.71(33.71) 

 8. 12 I 123 ZAUNER Anna GER 34.64 PB 03.08 
 34.64(34.64) 

 9. 9 I 122 ZADYRAKA Nazar UKR 34.66 PB 03.10 
 34.66(34.66) 

 10. 10 I 112 SCHWABL Greta GER 34.77 PB 03.21 
 34.77(34.77) 

 11. 8 O 309 KISS Virág HUN 34.85 PB 03.29 
 34.85(34.85) 

 12. 7 I 114 KOCH Luisa GER 35.23 PB 03.67 
 35.23(35.23) 

 13. 7 O 277 ANDĚL Marek CZE 35.77 PB 04.21 
 35.77(35.77) 

 14. 9 O 295 VAŠKOVÁ Lucie CZE 36.07 PB 04.51 
 36.07(36.07) 

 15. 6 I 318 GYÖRGY-GOMBOS Csanád HUN 36.13 PB 04.57 
 36.13(36.13) 

 16. 11 I 124 HEINLE Luna GER 36.51  04.95 
 36.51(36.51) 

 17. 8 I 111 ZAUNER Maximilian GER 36.87 PB 05.31 
 36.87(36.87) 

 18. 10 O 229 PLANTING Lieke NED 37.11  05.55 
 37.11(37.11) 

 19. 2 I 301 SEDLÁČKOVÁ Martina CZE 37.87 PB 06.31 
 37.87(37.87) 

 20. 6 O 290 PORADA Sviatoslava CZE 39.02 PB 07.46 
 39.02(39.02) 

 21. 5 O 109 KOGLER Benedikt GER 39.37 PB 07.81 
 39.37(39.37) 

 22. 4 O 113 REINWART Anastasia GER 40.54 PB 08.98 
 40.54(40.54) 

 23. 5 I 310 PERJÉS Enikő HUN 40.58 PB 09.02 
 40.58(40.58) 

 24. 12 O 317 SÁNDOR Léna HUN 42.61  11.05 
 42.61(42.61) 

 25. 3 O 158 MARKUS Inger EST 42.63 PB 11.07 
 42.63(42.63) 

 26. 4 I 115 KOCH Laura GER 45.23 PB 13.67 
 45.23(45.23) 

 27. 1 I 118 ORTERER Emil GER 55.24 PB 23.68 
 55.24(55.24) 
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 28. 1 O 119 WENZEL Tristan GER 1:10.80 PBF,MT39.24 
 1:10.80(1:10.80) 

Result by Rank 1500m Women  
Rank P L St.No. Name Nat. Time Behind 

 1. 3 I 320 IANCULESCU Alexandra CAN 2:13.30 SB - 
 28.43(28.43) 1:00.97(32.54) 1:35.77(34.80) 2:13.30(37.53) 

 2. 6 I 263 HALBRYT Dominika POL 2:15.52 SB 02.22 
 29.48(29.48) 1:03.22(33.74) 1:38.75(35.53) 2:15.52(36.77) 

 3. 6 O 289 MACHÁCKOVA Monika CZE 2:27.19  13.89 
 30.53(30.53) 1:06.38(35.85) 1:45.72(39.34) 2:27.19(41.47) 

 4. 5 I 287 KREJČOVÁ Adéla CZE 2:28.50 PB 15.20 
 30.45(30.45) 1:07.56(37.11) 1:47.20(39.64) 2:28.50(41.30) 

 5. 5 O 129 ENGELHARDT Lilly GER 2:30.36 PB 17.06 
 31.50(31.50) 1:09.41(37.91) 1:50.05(40.64) 2:30.36(40.31) 

 6. 4 I 294 SCHNEIDEROVA Ema CZE 2:32.22 PB 18.92 
 30.11(30.11) 1:06.82(36.71) 1:48.30(41.48) 2:32.22(43.92) 

 7. 4 O 126 HOPF Emilia GER 2:34.46  21.16 
 30.53(30.53) 1:08.81(38.28) 1:50.97(42.16) 2:34.46(43.49) 

 8. 1 I 286 KOPEČKOVÁ Sophie CZE 2:40.37 PB 27.07 
 31.64(31.64) 1:10.55(38.91) 1:54.48(43.93) 2:40.37(45.89) 

 9. 3 O 127 SPIEGEL Elisa GER 2:52.32  39.02 
 35.13(35.13) 1:18.98(43.85) 2:06.00(47.02) 2:52.32(46.32) 

 

Result by Rank 1500m Men 
Rank P L St.No. Name Nat. Time Behind 

 1. 3 I 159 MARKUS Mart EST 1:58.01 SB - 
 26.08(26.08) 54.90(28.82) 1:25.16(30.26) 1:58.01(32.85) 

 2. 4 I 231 KRAAIJEVELD Jelmer NED 2:02.31  04.30 
 27.28(27.28) 57.25(29.97) 1:28.92(31.67) 2:02.31(33.39) 

 3. 3 O 242 BOERE Stefan NED 2:23.24 SB 25.23 
 29.10(29.10) 1:03.93(34.83) 1:42.46(38.53) 2:23.24(40.78) 

 4. 2 O 276 ANDĚL Jakub CZE 2:35.13 PB 37.12 
 31.98(31.98) 1:12.75(40.77) 1:54.94(42.19) 2:35.13(40.19) 

 5. 2 I 278 CHMEL Filip CZE 2:39.43 PB 41.42 
 32.83(32.83) 1:14.23(41.40) 1:57.81(43.58) 2:39.43(41.62) 

 -. 1 I 281 SÁBLÍK Martin CZE DQ - - 
 32.73(32.73) 1:15.44(42.71) 1:59.63(44.19) 2:44.15(44.52) 

 -. 4 O 321 VERMEERSCH Johannes BEL DNS - - 

 

Result by Rank 1000m Women  
Rank P L St.No. Name Nat. Time Behind 

 1. 30 O 199 HOGAS Mihaela ROU 1:19.32 SB - 
 18.90(18.90) 47.79(28.89) 1:19.32(31.53) 

 2. 30 I 220 STĂNICĂ Bianca-Lorena ROU 1:19.46 SB 00.14 
 19.10(19.10) 48.44(29.34) 1:19.46(31.02) 

 3. 29 I 221 ŞTEF Raluca Doina ROU 1:22.40 SB 03.08 
 19.09(19.09) 49.81(30.72) 1:22.40(32.59) 

 4. 29 O 181 RODRIGUEZ CORNEJO Ona ESP 1:23.16 PB 03.84 
 19.43(19.43) 50.05(30.62) 1:23.16(33.11) 

 5. 28 I 172 GOMEZ Sheila ESP 1:24.05 PB 04.73 
 20.04(20.04) 51.33(31.29) 1:24.05(32.72) 

 6. 28 O 168 ESPIN JULIA ESP 1:24.83 SB 05.51 
 20.29(20.29) 51.14(30.85) 1:24.83(33.69) 

 7. 23 I 165 ALAPONT Lucia ESP 1:25.76 PB 06.44 
 20.13(20.13) 51.98(31.85) 1:25.76(33.78) 

 8. 24 O 146 HUCIK Lena POL 1:26.93 PB 07.61 
 20.40(20.40) 52.53(32.13) 1:26.93(34.40) 

 9. 27 I 271 PALUCH Martyna POL 1:27.23 SB 07.91 
 20.46(20.46) 52.57(32.11) 1:27.23(34.66) 

 10. 24 I 297 GNATSUK Anna UKR 1:27.76 PB 08.44 
 20.90(20.90) 53.18(32.28) 1:27.76(34.58) 

 11. 26 O 233 AIELLO Aurora ITA 1:27.96 PB 08.64 
 20.62(20.62) 52.95(32.33) 1:27.96(35.01) 

 12. 19 O 147 JAROSZEWICZ Julia POL 1:28.16 PB 08.84 
 20.92(20.92) 53.48(32.56) 1:28.16(34.68) 

 13. 22 O 186 TELLEZ Mireia ESP 1:28.53 PB 09.21 
 20.98(20.98) 53.82(32.84) 1:28.53(34.71) 

 14. 22 I 185 SEOANE Monica ESP 1:28.66 PB 09.34 
 20.50(20.50) 53.95(33.45) 1:28.66(34.71) 

 15. 26 I 314 SÁNDOR Lilla HUN 1:28.74  09.42 
 20.49(20.49) 53.36(32.87) 1:28.74(35.38) 

 16. 21 I 236 SINISI Chiara ITA 1:28.86 SB 09.54 
 21.20(21.20) 54.22(33.02) 1:28.86(34.64) 

 17. 5 I 193 COSTEA Alesia ROU 1:29.12 PB 09.80 
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 20.70(20.70) 53.35(32.65) 1:29.12(35.77) 

 18. 16 I 319 IONESCU Julia ROU 1:29.21 PB 09.89 
 21.39(21.39) 54.71(33.32) 1:29.21(34.50) 

 19. 19 I 169 ESPIN Paula ESP 1:29.24 PB 09.92 
 21.14(21.14) 54.30(33.16) 1:29.24(34.94) 

 20. 21 O 215 PÁRVU Teodora ROU 1:30.43 PB 11.11 
 21.24(21.24) 54.41(33.17) 1:30.43(36.02) 

 21. 14 I 265 KACZOR Amelia POL 1:30.82 PB 11.50 
 20.92(20.92) 54.76(33.84) 1:30.82(36.06) 

 22. 20 I 144 GĄSIENICA-ROJ Marcelina POL 1:30.83 PB 11.51 
 21.39(21.39) 55.41(34.02) 1:30.83(35.42) 

 23. 27 O 154 KÜTT Saskia EST 1:31.75  12.43 
 21.17(21.17) 55.07(33.90) 1:31.75(36.68) 

 24. 18 O 163 TARMET Lisandra EST 1:32.06 PB 12.74 
 21.56(21.56) 55.36(33.80) 1:32.06(36.70) 

 25. 23 O 238 ZANELLA Cecilia ITA 1:32.44  13.12 
 22.04(22.04) 55.82(33.78) 1:32.44(36.62) 

 26. 14 O 139 ONUSKOVA Zoja SVK 1:32.51 PB 13.19 
 21.56(21.56) 55.61(34.05) 1:32.51(36.90) 

 27. 17 I 244 SPLIETHOF Joanne NED 1:32.68 SB 13.36 
 20.74(20.74) 55.51(34.77) 1:32.68(37.17) 

 28. 25 I 189 BACILA Anastasia Elena ROU 1:32.82  13.50 
 21.81(21.81) 56.29(34.48) 1:32.82(36.53) 

 29. 13 I 266 KACZOR Julia POL 1:33.09 PB 13.77 
 21.39(21.39) 56.26(34.87) 1:33.09(36.83) 

 30. 16 O 237 VANETTI Martina ITA 1:33.22 PB 13.90 
 21.89(21.89) 56.01(34.12) 1:33.22(37.21) 

 31. 2 O 167 ANTOLIN Alba ESP 1:33.35 PB 14.03 
 22.54(22.54) 58.01(35.47) 1:33.35(35.34) 

 32. 15 O 315 IVÁNYI Kata HUN 1:33.60 PB 14.28 
 21.37(21.37) 56.22(34.85) 1:33.60(37.38) 

 33. 18 I 308 VÉGH Biborka HUN 1:33.64  14.32 
 21.42(21.42) 55.65(34.23) 1:33.64(37.99) 

 34. 12 I 273 SADOWSKA Lena POL 1:34.35 PB 15.03 
 21.27(21.27) 55.65(34.38) 1:34.35(38.70) 

 35. 10 I 161 PÕLDMAA Kertu EST 1:34.70 PB 15.38 
 22.16(22.16) 58.14(35.98) 1:34.70(36.56) 

 36. 15 I 224 VOINA Sofia Maria ROU 1:35.73  16.41 
 22.50(22.50) 57.81(35.31) 1:35.73(37.92) 

 37. 20 O 235 PIROTTA Giorgia ITA 1:35.77  16.45 
 21.99(21.99) 57.63(35.64) 1:35.77(38.14) 

 38. 12 O 264 HERBUT Agnieszka POL 1:35.85 PB 16.53 
 22.49(22.49) 57.91(35.42) 1:35.85(37.94) 

 39. 11 I 272 RUDNICKA Lena POL 1:35.86 PB 16.54 
 22.00(22.00) 57.53(35.53) 1:35.86(38.33) 

 40. 13 O 253 GRISOT Inès FRA 1:35.96 PB 16.64 
 22.53(22.53) 58.29(35.76) 1:35.96(37.67) 

 41. 3 I 178 MERCADO OLIEGTNIS ESP 1:36.35 PB 17.03 
 21.95(21.95) 58.01(36.06) 1:36.35(38.34) 

 42. 9 O 195 DOROBANTU Stefania ROU 1:37.52 PB 18.20 
 22.80(22.80) 58.76(35.96) 1:37.52(38.76) 

 43. 10 O 262 GARBACZEWSKA Dominika POL 1:39.37 PB 20.05 
 22.23(22.23) 58.81(36.58) 1:39.37(40.56) 

 44. 11 O 190 BAGHIU Anna Elisa ROU 1:39.65  20.33 
 22.79(22.79) 1:00.49(37.70) 1:39.65(39.16) 

 45. 4 I 254 JUANEDA Jade FRA 1:41.23 PB 21.91 
 23.05(23.05) 1:00.18(37.13) 1:41.23(41.05) 

 46. 7 O 219 STAN Ioana ROU 1:41.46 PB 22.14 
 22.05(22.05) 58.76(36.71) 1:41.46(42.70) 

 47. 3 O 201 MUNTEANU SONIA ROU 1:41.55 PB 22.23 
 24.35(24.35) 1:02.41(38.06) 1:41.55(39.14) 

 48. 6 I 135 KMECOVA Jela SVK 1:41.83 PB 22.51 
 22.33(22.33) 1:00.19(37.86) 1:41.83(41.64) 

 49. 7 I 274 TELATYŃSKA Hanna POL 1:42.37 PB 23.05 
 22.88(22.88) 1:00.50(37.62) 1:42.37(41.87) 

 50. 4 O 267 KACZOR Natasza POL 1:42.97 PB 23.65 
 22.80(22.80) 1:01.01(38.21) 1:42.97(41.96) 

 51. 8 O 293 SHALAMANOVÁ Zlatina CZE 1:44.22 PB 24.90 
 22.91(22.91) 1:01.35(38.44) 1:44.22(42.87) 

 52. 9 I 152 KALVIK Mirjam EST 1:44.23  24.91 
 23.25(23.25) 1:01.71(38.46) 1:44.23(42.52) 

 53. 8 I 128 ENGELHARDT Emma GER 1:45.19  25.87 
 23.65(23.65) 1:03.08(39.43) 1:45.19(42.11) 

 54. 6 O 270 LASKA Maja POL 1:45.41 PB 26.09 
 23.74(23.74) 1:03.22(39.48) 1:45.41(42.19) 
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 55. 1 I 134 KMECOVA Zoja SVK 1:53.57 PB 34.25 
 23.70(23.70) 1:05.18(41.48) 1:53.57(48.39) 

 56. 2 I 155 KUUS Helin EST 2:04.78 PB 45.46 
 25.86(25.86) 1:11.95(46.09) 2:04.78(52.83) 

 -. 5 O 275 WAWNIKIEWICZ Ada POL DQ - - 
 22.90(22.90) 1:00.40(37.50) 1:40.04(39.64) 

 -. 17 O 261 DWOJAK Karolina POL WDR - - 
 -. 25 O 234 AMICONE Ginevra ITA DNS - - 

 

Result by Rank 1000m Men 
Rank P L St.No. Name Nat. Time Behind 

 1. 34 I 211 NEDELEA Cosmin ROU 1:12.55  - 
 17.17(17.17) 43.59(26.42) 1:12.55(28.96) 

 2. 34 O 213 NITU Gabriel Eduard ROU 1:13.31  00.76 
 17.32(17.32) 44.21(26.89) 1:13.31(29.10) 

 3. 33 O 210 NECHITA Robert ROU 1:14.87 PB 02.32 
 17.91(17.91) 45.15(27.24) 1:14.87(29.72) 

 4. 32 I 197 FIERAR Adrian Octavian ROU 1:15.54 PB 02.99 
 18.20(18.20) 46.28(28.08) 1:15.54(29.26) 

 5. 33 I 203 MIHALACHE Nicolae Sebastian ROU 1:16.26  03.71 
 17.73(17.73) 45.67(27.94) 1:16.26(30.59) 

 6. 31 O 182 ROLDÁN FERRAR Ivan ESP 1:16.52 PB 03.97 
 18.39(18.39) 46.79(28.40) 1:16.52(29.73) 

 7. 29 I 180 MORÁN Ignacio ESP 1:17.70 PB 05.15 
 18.52(18.52) 47.28(28.76) 1:17.70(30.42) 

 8. 28 I 183 RUIZ CORTES Iker ESP 1:18.80 PB 06.25 
 19.02(19.02) 48.28(29.26) 1:18.80(30.52) 

 9. 32 O 151 WYSZYŃSKI Ryszard POL 1:19.31  06.76 
 18.47(18.47) 47.30(28.83) 1:19.31(32.01) 

 10. 31 I 133 KLEMBARA Jakub SVK 1:19.50  06.95 
 18.23(18.23) 47.78(29.55) 1:19.50(31.72) 

 11. 26 O 177 LOPEZ Cristopher ESP 1:19.74 PB 07.19 
 18.87(18.87) 48.35(29.48) 1:19.74(31.39) 

 12. 26 I 171 GARRO DANIEL ESP 1:20.35 PB 07.80 
 19.15(19.15) 49.04(29.89) 1:20.35(31.31) 

 13. 23 O 166 ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ Sergio ESP 1:20.42 PB 07.87 
 19.34(19.34) 49.64(30.30) 1:20.42(30.78) 

 14. 30 I 304 SEMENIUK Matej CZE 1:21.10  08.55 
 19.05(19.05) 49.52(30.47) 1:21.10(31.58) 

 15. 28 O 162 TALUMAA Sten EST 1:21.21 PB 08.66 
 18.89(18.89) 48.73(29.84) 1:21.21(32.48) 

 16. 3 I 170 FERRAZ GONZALO ESP 1:21.43 PB 08.88 
 19.47(19.47) 50.18(30.71) 1:21.43(31.25) 

 17. 27 I 156 KUUS Märt EST 1:21.53 PB 08.98 
 18.75(18.75) 49.00(30.25) 1:21.53(32.53) 

 18. 29 O 257 BUSSE Kacper POL 1:21.54 SB 08.99 
 19.63(19.63) 49.34(29.71) 1:21.54(32.20) 

 19. 30 O 260 POLNY Kacper POL 1:21.79  09.24 
 19.08(19.08) 49.48(30.40) 1:21.79(32.31) 

 20. 25 I 150 WŁODARCZYK Łukasz POL 1:21.95 PB 09.40 
 18.89(18.89) 49.25(30.36) 1:21.95(32.70) 

 21. 21 O 241 BOERE Remco.96 NED 1:22.83 SB 10.28 
 19.16(19.16) 49.35(30.19) 1:22.83(33.48) 

 22. 27 O 232 ABIS Edoardo ITA 1:22.91 PB 10.36 
 18.54(18.54) 49.28(30.74) 1:22.91(33.63) 

 23. 21 I 157 KUUSK Andrus EST 1:23.12 PB 10.57 
 19.36(19.36) 50.55(31.19) 1:23.12(32.57) 

 24. 24 I 160 OKS Ahti EST 1:23.28 PB 10.73 
 19.48(19.48) 50.81(31.33) 1:23.28(32.47) 

 25. 23 I 175 LOPEZ PEDRO ANDRES ESP 1:23.33 PB 10.78 
 19.26(19.26) 50.53(31.27) 1:23.33(32.80) 

 26. 24 O 164 VAIKMAA Uku Märten EST 1:23.36 PB 10.81 
 19.38(19.38) 50.51(31.13) 1:23.36(32.85) 

 27. 19 I 209 MURESAN Robert ROU 1:23.62 PB 11.07 
 18.87(18.87) 50.07(31.20) 1:23.62(33.55) 

 28. 20 O 149 PISHCHALA Kirill POL 1:23.80 PB 11.25 
 20.11(20.11) 51.08(30.97) 1:23.80(32.72) 

 29. 19 O 194 DEBU Tudor ROU 1:24.22 PB 11.67 
 19.31(19.31) 50.68(31.37) 1:24.22(33.54) 

 30. 17 I 148 PĘKSA Marcin POL 1:24.24 PB 11.69 
 19.81(19.81) 51.17(31.36) 1:24.24(33.07) 

 31. 25 O 256 BUDZIŃSKI Fabian POL 1:24.48 PB 11.93 
 20.04(20.04) 50.96(30.92) 1:24.48(33.52) 
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 32. 3 O 184 SÁNCHEZ AITOR ESP 1:25.42 PB 12.87 
 20.65(20.65) 52.47(31.82) 1:25.42(32.95) 

 33. 20 I 143 ŠIMKO Daniel SVK 1:25.55 PB 13.00 
 20.07(20.07) 51.76(31.69) 1:25.55(33.79) 

 34. 22 O 137 MOSCAK Maros SVK 1:25.76 PB 13.21 
 20.29(20.29) 52.17(31.88) 1:25.76(33.59) 

 35. 5 I 246 BIRON Camille FRA 1:27.21 PB 14.66 
 20.94(20.94) 53.62(32.68) 1:27.21(33.59) 

 36. 16 I 132 ELIAS Michal SVK 1:27.31 PB 14.76 
 20.63(20.63) 52.93(32.30) 1:27.31(34.38) 

 37. 7 O 307 KLIMASZ Márton HUN 1:27.89 PB 15.34 
 19.81(19.81) 53.22(33.41) 1:27.89(34.67) 

 38. 14 I 173 JARDIM Raúl ESP 1:28.10 PB 15.55 
 20.62(20.62) 53.73(33.11) 1:28.10(34.37) 

 39. 4 I 187 VEGA JORGE ESP 1:28.47 PB 15.92 
 20.72(20.72) 54.37(33.65) 1:28.47(34.10) 

 40. 6 O 251 SODOGAS Lionel FRA 1:28.48 SB 15.93 
 20.69(20.69) 53.19(32.50) 1:28.48(35.29) 

 41. 18 I 142 PAROULEK Samuel SVK 1:28.67 PB 16.12 
 20.87(20.87) 54.13(33.26) 1:28.67(34.54) 

 42. 16 O 258 GRZYB Mateusz POL 1:28.78 PB 16.23 
 20.63(20.63) 53.15(32.52) 1:28.78(35.63) 

 43. 4 O 202 MARII Luca ROU 1:29.40 PB 16.85 
 20.41(20.41) 53.69(33.28) 1:29.40(35.71) 

 44. 13 O 250 KONIECZKO Erwan FRA 1:29.53 PB 16.98 
 21.26(21.26) 54.58(33.32) 1:29.53(34.95) 

 45. 17 O 141 PAROULEK Patrik SVK 1:29.89 PB 17.34 
 21.04(21.04) 54.47(33.43) 1:29.89(35.42) 

 46. 14 O 225 SANDER Lorenz GER 1:30.14 PB 17.59 
 20.67(20.67) 53.70(33.03) 1:30.14(36.44) 

 47. 12 O 296 BRANDL Giampaolo SUI 1:32.37 PB 19.82 
 21.17(21.17) 55.21(34.04) 1:32.37(37.16) 

 48. 18 O 247 CHAILLOUX Olivier FRA 1:32.46  19.91 
 20.62(20.62) 54.81(34.19) 1:32.46(37.65) 

 49. 11 O 188 ASTEFANOAIE Andrei ROU 1:33.21 PB 20.66 
 21.19(21.19) 55.31(34.12) 1:33.21(37.90) 

 50. 11 I 306 WACHOWSKI Karol POL 1:33.31 PB 20.76 
 21.51(21.51) 56.09(34.58) 1:33.31(37.22) 

 51. 15 I 226 SANDHÖFER Erik GER 1:34.40 PB 21.85 
 20.97(20.97) 55.93(34.96) 1:34.40(38.47) 

 52. 12 I 279 CHMEL Matěj CZE 1:35.06 PB 22.51 
 21.46(21.46) 56.73(35.27) 1:35.06(38.33) 

 53. 10 I 252 TILLY Malo FRA 1:35.35 PB 22.80 
 21.11(21.11) 56.04(34.93) 1:35.35(39.31) 

 54. 10 O 259 KAMIŃSKI Aleksander POL 1:36.44 PB 23.89 
 22.30(22.30) 58.23(35.93) 1:36.44(38.21) 

 55. 13 I 298 VAN SOEST Frits NED 1:37.90 SB 25.35 
 22.06(22.06) 58.52(36.46) 1:37.90(39.38) 

 56. 8 I 153 KOLLER Kerret EST 1:39.95 PB 27.40 
 22.54(22.54) 59.98(37.44) 1:39.95(39.97) 

 57. 15 O 230 HARTINGS Ralf SWE 1:40.17  27.62 
 23.69(23.69) 1:00.46(36.77) 1:40.17(39.71) 

 58. 9 I 305 SEKULA Gabriel POL 1:41.50 PB 28.95 
 22.29(22.29) 1:00.30(38.01) 1:41.50(41.20) 

 59. 9 O 282 SHALAMANOV Maximilian CZE 1:44.65 PB 32.10 
 23.44(23.44) 1:02.95(39.51) 1:44.65(41.70) 

 60. 6 I 249 HEROLD Raphael FRA 1:49.42 PB 36.87 
 24.42(24.42) 1:05.63(41.21) 1:49.42(43.79) 

 61. 5 O 248 GRISIER Eliot FRA 1:49.91 PB 37.36 
 24.80(24.80) 1:05.70(40.90) 1:49.91(44.21) 

 62. 7 I 280 KOZÁK Matouš Jakub CZE 1:53.97 PB 41.42 
 25.07(25.07) 1:08.82(43.75) 1:53.97(45.15) 

 63. 8 O 299 SEDLAK David SVK 1:56.00 PB 43.45 
 25.89(25.89) 1:10.64(44.75) 1:56.00(45.36) 

 64. 1 I 130 HEINLE Ingo GER 1:58.53 PB 45.98 
 27.40(27.40) 1:12.67(45.27) 1:58.53(45.86) 

 -. 22 I 145 GAWROŃSKI Mateusz POL DNS - - 
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Result by Rank 3000m Mixed  
Rank P L St.No. Name Nat. Time Behind 

 1. 2 I 245 KRANENBORG Jurre NED 4:12.04 SB - 
 19.80(19.80) 51.92(32.12) 1:24.78(32.86) 1:57.81(33.03) 2:31.29(33.48) 3:04.94(33.65) 

3:38.37(33.43) 4:12.04(33.67) 

 

 2. 2 O 240 REESSINK Mark NED 4:47.21 SB 35.17 
 22.57(22.57) 58.27(35.70) 1:34.80(36.53) 2:12.17(37.37) 2:49.96(37.79) 3:28.35(38.39) 

4:07.66(39.31) 4:47.21(39.55) 

 3. 1 O 292 SÁBLÍKOVÁ Barbora CZE 5:15.21 PB 1:03.17 
 23.77(23.77) 1:04.42(40.65) 1:46.84(42.42) 2:28.36(41.52) 3:10.73(42.37) 3:52.56(41.83) 

4:33.81(41.25) 5:15.21(41.40) 

 4. 1 I 243 VERMEULEN Milan NED 5:18.88  1:06.84 
 24.87(24.87) 1:04.58(39.71) 1:46.34(41.76) 2:28.36(42.02) 3:10.65(42.29) 3:53.85(43.20) 

4:36.10(42.25) 5:18.88(42.78) 
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